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LVM2021 LD-LLZ-Jgd+KK+Lfd. Sch. 2021
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.80.10

KK - Liegendkampf Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 13.07.2021 07:59 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  1007150 SV Hahn 1904 1748 Ringe 128 52

27 Grund, Christian 578
245 Lehmann, Ralf 584

26 Lünemann, Björn 586

2  1007060 SV Etzhorn 1898 1741 Ringe 127 47 6

201 Mehrtens, Thorsten 573
21 Otten, Felix 586

226 Vogelsang, Volker 582

3  1005020 SV Natenstedt Umg. 1695 Ringe 105 53 16 5

223 Segelken, Thomas 533
224 Nobis, Jörg 585
225 Borchers-Rohde, Cord 577

4  1004050 SGes Selsingen 1679 Ringe 96 57 20 4 3

237 Ernst, Nick 520
221 Otterstedt, Tobias 593
222 Schleßelmann, Malte 566

5  1007130 SSG Rechterfeld 1675 Ringe 83 72 23 1 1

227 Debbeler, Jörg 573
228 Podszus, Christian 542
229 Themann, Matthias 560

6  1011000 SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. Umg. 1951 1161 Ringe 82 37 1

189 Meinking, Alexander 589
232 Stoll, Julian 572
233 Quast, Henrik 0

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben



LVM2021 LD-LLZ-Jgd+KK+Lfd. Sch. 2021
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.10

KK - Liegendkampf Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 13.07.2021 07:59 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 189 Meinking, Alexander  1011... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 100 98 98 100 96 97 589

2 21 Otten, Felix  1007... SV Etzhorn 1898 97 98 98 98 96 99 586

3 20 Juschkat, Tim  1005... SV Dibbersen-Donnerstedt-Ho... 97 95 99 99 98 98 586

4 204 Lankenau, Markus  1007... SV Hahn 1904 96 95 98 97 98 95 579

5 241 Meyer, Christian  1007... SV Brettorf 1924 98 98 96 95 97 93 577

6 392 Wilshusen, Henrik  1004... SV Spreckens 95 97 93 96 95 97 573

7 201 Mehrtens, Thorsten  1007... SV Etzhorn 1898 97 98 98 95 92 93 573

8 232 Stoll, Julian  1011... SV Ladekop Hinterdeich u. U... 93 97 96 96 96 94 572

9 222 Schleßelmann, Malte  1004... SGes Selsingen 90 97 97 94 96 92 566
10 239 Umbach, Jan-Niklas  1007... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 93 94 94 91 97 96 565
11 236 Heidorn, Leon  1003... SV Kirchdorf 1907 94 91 93 88 94 94 554
12 240 Gröning, Chris  1007... SV Etzhorn 1898 93 93 93 88 91 90 548
13 237 Ernst, Nick  1004... SGes Selsingen 90 89 86 83 86 86 520

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben



LVM2021 LD-LLZ-Jgd+KK+Lfd. Sch. 2021
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.12

KK - Liegendkampf Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 13.07.2021 07:59 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 221 Otterstedt, Tobias  1004... SGes Selsingen 98 99 100 99 100 97 593

2 26 Lünemann, Björn  1007... SV Hahn 1904 99 99 99 98 97 94 586

3 224 Nobis, Jörg  1005... SV Natenstedt Umg. 99 98 99 98 98 93 585

4 245 Lehmann, Ralf  1007... SV Hahn 1904 96 99 98 96 96 99 584

5 226 Vogelsang, Volker  1007... SV Etzhorn 1898 95 98 98 99 97 95 582

6 28 Wallrabe, Volker  1009... SV Schwanewede 1920 97 98 95 98 96 95 579

7 246 Junge, Torsten  1011... SV Fredenbeck 1965 97 94 96 96 97 98 578

8 27 Grund, Christian  1007... SV Hahn 1904 97 98 94 96 96 97 578

9 225 Borchers-Rohde, Cord  1005... SV Natenstedt Umg. 97 97 97 97 97 92 577
10 227 Debbeler, Jörg  1007... SSG Rechterfeld 95 98 96 95 95 94 573
11 247 Ording, Peter  1011... SV Fredenbeck 1965 95 97 95 97 94 93 571
12 230 Müller, Sven  1009... SV Schwanewede 1920 97 93 96 97 96 91 570
13 211 Hoffmann, Markus  1007... SV Annenheide 1920 96 94 93 95 93 97 568
14 25 Steinkamp, Kai  1007... SV Wiefelstede 1893 90 97 96 95 93 95 566
15 213 Rüffer, Christian  1007... SV Großenkneten und Umg. 95 95 92 91 96 96 565
16 229 Themann, Matthias  1007... SSG Rechterfeld 97 92 93 92 91 95 560
17 228 Podszus, Christian  1007... SSG Rechterfeld 92 89 92 88 95 86 542
18 223 Segelken, Thomas  1005... SV Natenstedt Umg. 88 86 86 93 90 90 533

h.m.vallan@t-online.de
Hervorheben
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